

---

## DEDURIZATOR

I.D.: 64577334

---

Data publicarii	20.12.21	Coduri CPV	44621200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.215,86 RON - 1.215,86 RON

---

Descriere: 1.|PASTILE SARE DEDURIZANTA |KG | 125.0| 1.30| 162.50| 30.88| | 2.|POMPA FERRO 25-40 |BUC| 1.0| 209.66| 209.66| 39.84| | 3.|AERISITOR AUTOMAT 1/2 |BUC| 6.0| 24.37| 146.22| 27.78| | 4.|BOILER ELECTRIC 10L TESY |BUC| 2.0| 348.74| 697.48| 132.52|

---